graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 3660 4005 2016-17 148 2018-19 4033 3646 800000(Eight Lakh) 254

2016-17 3660 4018 2017-18 104 2019-20 4035 3765 800000(Eight Lakh) 228

2017-18 3660 3993 2018-19 95 2020-21 4085 3953 850000(Eight Lakh
Fifty Thousand)

101

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 186 155 2017-18 0 2018-19 151 138 1300000(Thirteen
Lakh)

13

2017-18 204 128 2018-19 0 2019-20 125 112 1300000(Thirteen
Lakh)

13

2018-19 204 193 2019-20 0 2020-21 191 176 1300000(Thirteen
Lakh)

15

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2020-21)

Total Students

Full Time 1282

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Full Time 137 115 52

Part Time 0 0 0